
 

LỊCH CÔNG TÁC  
(Tuần từ 24/12/2018 đến 28/12/2018) 

 

         Thứ, ngày, tháng 

 

Họ và tên 

2 

(24/12) 

3 

(25/12) 

4 

(26/12) 

5 

(27/12) 

6 

(28/12) 

VT. Mai Văn Trịnh An Giang An Giang Họp VAAS 
IAE  

(Hội đồng khoa học) 
VAAS 

PVT. Phạm Quang Hà 

IAE VBFA 

IAE/ VFBA  IAE VAAS/NCS 

Hà Nội IAE/ chi bo 1 

PVT. Trần Văn Thể IAE Thanh Hóa IAE IAE IAE 

PVT. Trần Quốc Vương 

 

IAE Ban QLNN 

Bắc Ninh IAE TP.HCM 

FAO IAE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bảng 01: Lãnh đạo Viện 


